

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8680 OF 2012

COMMISSIONER OF SALES TAX

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S CHAVAN FOODS

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

WITH

I.A. No. 4/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8681 OF 2012

(for stay and office report)

I.A. No. 3/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8683 OF 2012

(for stay and office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Mr. Chimnoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Ms. Subhangi Tuli, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Reply to the interlocutory applications may be filed by the
respondents within four weeks.

List these interlocutory applications thereafter.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|